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Pos Dor

6
15
26
44
54
55
76
7
91
94

101
104
107

38
33
39
21
49
19
114
113
26
112
20
25

V Popular Barrio de San Jose
Absoluta (10000 m) - 22-03-2014

local

Nombre
PAEZ SAEZ, FRANCISCO
GARCIiA MARTINEZ, PABLO
CANOVAS GARCIA, BARTOLOME
PASTOR GOMEZ, JOSE
MELGAR MUNOZ, JUAN ANTONIO
GARCIA MARTINEZ, EMILIO
MARIN SAURA, FRAN
SERNA GARCIA, EMILIO
MONREAL MARMOL, PEDRO
GONZALEZ GARCIA, JAVIER
GARCIA ALCARAZ, EMILIO
ORTIN MARTINEZ, EVA MARIA
LARRAZ SANTOS, KARINA

Categoria
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano b
Senior
Veterano C
Veterano b
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano b
Senior
Veterano C
Veterano b

Veterano b
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2
6
9
13
7
19
20
21
26

28
16

C

Club

FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

COSTERA SUR TRAIL

RUNSERVOIR DOGS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

MARATHON CARTAGENA

Tiempo

0:37:25
0:40:46
0:42:45
0:46:51
0:49:07
0:49:10
0:52:50
0:52:51
0:56:14
0:57:02
0:57:47
0:59:34
1:0:52

Ritmo
03:44
04:04
04:16
04:41
04:54
04:55
05:17
05:17
05:37
05:42
05:46
05:57
06:05



